Al

D2

C3

NV4

B2

A3

NV1
C1

D1

B3

NV2

Cc2

D3

NV3
B1

DVADSIATKA

Herny systém
Vyzrebovany variant
N1 Lacenova Renata

N2 Gal¢ikova Séara

H1

(3:2)
Gal¢ikova Sara

N3 Dujsikova Alexandra

N4 Ledajova Martina

H2

(3:1)
Ledajova Martina

N5 Vojtasova Patricia

N6 Hurbanova Isabella

H3

(3:0)
Vojtasova Patricia

N7 Siskova Zuzana

N8 Liptakova Nikoleta

H4

(3:1)

Liptakova Nikoleta

SESTNASTKA

OSMICKA

Labo$ova Ema

Svajdlenkova Laura

H21
AA

NV1
NP1

NV2
NP2

NV3
NP3

NV4
NP4

3-4

(3:0)
Labo$ova Ema

H13[(3:1)
Slobodnikova Hana (3:0) Svajdlenkova Laura
H5 PB
Slobodnikova Hana )
PA H29
Liptakova Nikoleta
Papcunova Viktéria EE
H14((3:1)
Chylova Sabina (3:0) Chylova Sabina
H6 PC
Chylovéa Sabina (3:0)
PD H22|Sinkarova Dasa
Gal¢ikova Sara BB
Sinkarova Dasa )
H35
Divinska Natdlia
Dzelinska Julia (3:1) (3:0)
H7 H23|Dzelinska Julia
Dzelinska Julia CC
PE (3:2)
Ledajova Martina H15|Dzelinska Julia
PF
Majerské Alena ()
H30
FF
Terezkova Jana
H16((3:1)
Mikulova Terézia (3:2) Terezkova Jana
H8 PG
Vojtasova Patricia (3:0)
PH H24|Pekova Zuzana
Vojtasova Patricia DD
Pekova Zuzana
EE ()
H36
FF
Svajdlenkova Laura
AA )
H31
GG
BB Chylova Sabina (:)
H37
CC Divinska Natalia
()
H32
HH
DD Terezkova Jana
GG ()
H38

HH




PG

PE

Cc4

NP1

NP4

A4

PH

PF

PB

PD

B4

NP3

NP2

D4

PA

PC

21-24

17-20

13-16

Vojtasova Patricia

Ledajova Martina

Visfiovska Nina

H9
Lacenova Renata

(3:1)
Lacenova Renata

H17

(3:2)
Lacenova Renata

H25

11-12

(3:1)
Vojtasova Patricia

Siskova Zuzana

H10
Pisar¢ikova Frederika

(3:1)
Pisar¢ikova Frederika

Mikulova Terézia

H18

(3:0)
Mikulova Terézia

Majerska Alena

H26

9-10

Slobodnikova Hana

Gal¢ikova Sara

Gasparikova Lucia

H11
Hurbanova Isabella

(3:1)
GaSparikova Lucia

H19

(3:0)
Gal¢ikova Sara

H27

Dujsikova Alexandra

H12
Dzurova Lenka

(3:2)
Dzurova Lenka

Liptakova Nikoleta

H20

(3:0)
Dzurova Lenka

Papcunova Viktéria

H28

H33
(3:1)
Majerska Alena
(3:0)
Slobodnikova Hana
H34

(3:0)
Papcunova Viktéria

H39




